proper operation 

7

Service existing steel windows 

4No
Extra on servicing existing steel window sash for supply 
and fitting new handle 

8

4No
Extra on servicing existing steel window sash for supply 
and fitting new sliding stay

9

Item

Provide the sum of R 150,000.00 (One Hundred and 
Fifty Thousand Rand) for structural defects to existing 
structure to be used as directed by the Principal Agent 
and deducted in part or wholly as required.

10

STRUCTURAL DEFECTS

Alterations (Provisional)

Section No.  5

Bill No.  1

AmountPage
No

COLLECTION

[...]

using the 
facilities provided by the Contractor.

4. Under no circumstances may any Prime Cost - 
Provisional Amount, etc. be extended at an amount 
lower than the amount given in this Bill.

WIMS NO. 068770
INDOSI PRIMARY SCHOOL

Item

Provide the sum of R 320,757.50 (Three Hundred and 
TwentyThousand Seven Hundred, Fifty Seven Rand and
Fifty Cents) for the provisional of electrical work

1

ELECTRICAL WORKS

ItemAdd for profit upon above if reuired2

Item
Provide for general attendance on specialist as 
described

3

Item

Provide the sum of R 100,000.00 (One Hundred 
Thousand Rand) for unforeseen stormwater damage to